EXISTING WALL, VERIFY
CONSTRUCTION IN FIELD
PARTITION LEGEND
BRICK VENEER EXTERIOR
WALL W/ MTL STUD BACK-UP
CMU WALL
INTERIOR PARTITION
1. ALL WALLS NOT KEYED IN BY
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION TO BE
PARTITION "P2", TYP.
SURFACE MOUNT FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, JL
INDUSTRIES COSMIX 5X
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
RECESSED FIRE
EXTINGUISHER- 1-1/2" TRIM,
JL INDUSTRIES COSMIX 5X,
CABINET #1826G17, MILL
FINISH
FE-1
FE-2
1.  EXTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
2. INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
3.  WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS
ARE DIMENSIONED TO THE
EXTERIOR FACE OF STUD.
4.  INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE CENTERLINE,
UON
PARTITION NOTES
DIMENSIONING NOTES
A
EXG1 EXG1 EXG1 EXG1
EXG2
A
EXG3
A
101
103
107
R
 2
' -
 6
"
R
 2
' -
 6
"
R
 2
' -
 6
"
R
 2
' -
 6
"
CLR
4' - 0"
FRP UP
TO 8'
CLR
5' - 0"
5' - 4 7/8" 6' - 0"
FRP UP
TO 8'
7' - 3" 5' - 10 1/4"
FRP UP
TO 8'
R
 2